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Christine Guhl‐Sadovy, President
NJ Board of Public Utilities 44 S. Clinton 

Avenue P.O. Box 350 Trenton, NJ 08625‐0354
Christine.Guhl‐Sadovy@bpu.nj.gov 609‐633‐9779 Unlimited Scope Unlimited Duration

Zenon Christodoulou, Commissioner
NJ Board of Public Utilities 44 S. Clinton 

Avenue P.O. Box 350 Trenton, NJ 08625‐0354
Zenon.Christodoulou@bpu.nj.gov 609‐433‐4423 Unlimited Scope Unlimited Duration

Marian Abdou, Commissioner
NJ Board of Public Utilities 44 S. Clinton 

Avenue P.O. Box 350 Trenton, NJ 08625‐0354
Marian.Abdou@bpu.nj.gov 609‐777‐3322 Unlimited Scope Unlimited Duration

Michael Bange, Commissioner
NJ Board of Public Utilities 44 S. Clinton 

Avenue P.O. Box 350 Trenton, NJ 08625‐0354
Michael.bange@bpu.nj.gov 609‐633‐9833 Unlimited Scope Unlimited Duration

David Lomando, Confidential Aide 

(President Guhl‐Sadovy)

NJ Board of Public Utilities 44 S. Clinton 

Avenue P.O. Box 350 Trenton, NJ 08625‐0354
David.Lamando@bpu.nj.gov 609‐731‐5760 Unlimited Scope Unlimited Duration

Nikolas Apostolou, Confidential Aide 

(Commissioner Christodoulou)

NJ Board of Public Utilities 44 S. Clinton 

Avenue P.O. Box 350 Trenton, NJ 08625‐0358
Nikolas.Apostolou@bppu.nj.gov 609‐571‐2129 Unlimited Scope Unlimited Duration

Isabella Hanna, Confidential Aide 

(Commissioner Abdou)

NJ Board of Public Utilities 44 S. Clinton 

Avenue P.O. Box 350 Trenton, NJ 08625‐0358
Isabella.Hanna@bpu.nj.gov Unlimited Scope Unlimited Duration

Carolyn Gallagher, Confidential Aide 

(Commissioner Bange)

NJ Board of Public Utilities 44 S. Clinton 

Avenue P.O. Box 350 Trenton, NJ 08625‐0356
Carolyn.Gallagher@bpu.state.nj.us 609‐731‐3297 Unlimited Scope Unlimited Duration

Michael Beck, General Counsel
NJ Board of Public Utilities 44 S. Clinton 

Avenue P.O. Box 350 Trenton, NJ 08625‐0359
Michael.Beck@bpu.nj.gov 609‐777‐3303 Unlimited Scope Unlimited Duration

Bob Brabston, Executive Director
NJ Board of Public Utilities 44 S. Clinton 

Avenue P.O. Box 350 Trenton, NJ 08625‐0360
Robert.Brabston@bpu.nj.gov 609‐468‐7643 Unlimited Scope Unlimited Duration

Stacy Peterson, Deputy Executive 

Director 

NJ Board of Public Utilities 44 S. Clinton 

Avenue P.O. Box 350 Trenton, NJ 08625‐0361
Stacy.Peterson@bpu.nj.gov 973‐204‐3269 Unlimited Scope Unlimited Duration

Taryn Boland, Chief of Staff
NJ Board of Public Utilities 44 S. Clinton 

Avenue P.O. Box 350 Trenton, NJ 08625‐0362
Taryn.Boland@bpu.nj.gov 973‐934‐2248 Unlimited Scope Unlimited Duration

Henry Gajda, Depty Chief of Staff
NJ Board of Public Utilities 44 S. Clinton 

Avenue P.O. Box 350 Trenton, NJ 08625‐0363
Henry.Gajda@bpu.nj.gov 609‐913‐6342 Unlimited Scope Unlimited Duration

Tracy Munford, Director of 

Communications

NJ Board of Public Utilities 44 S. Clinton 

Avenue P.O. Box 350 Trenton, NJ 08625‐0364
Tracy.Mumford@bpu.nj.gov 973‐801‐7536 Unlimited Scope Unlimited Duration

Frank Gaffney, Director of Reliability 

and Security

NJ Board of Public Utilities 44 S. Clinton 

Avenue P.O. Box 350 Trenton, NJ 08625‐0365
Francis.Gaffney@bpu.nj.gov 609‐477‐6408  Unlimited Scope Unlimited Duration

Ben Withrell, Chief Economist
NJ Board of Public Utilities 44 S. Clinton 

Avenue P.O. Box 350 Trenton, NJ 08625‐0367
Benjamin.Withrell@bpu.nj.gov 609‐947‐3360 Unlimited Scope Unlimited Duration

Laura Storino, Manager, Office of 

Federal and Regional Policy 

NJ Board of Public Utilities 44 S. Clinton 

Avenue P.O. Box 350 Trenton, NJ 08625‐0367
Laura.Storino@bpu.nj.gov>;  609‐332‐9952 Unlimited Scope Unlimited Duration

Ryann Reagan, Wholesale Markets 

Policy Specialist

NJ Board of Public Utilities 44 S. Clinton 

Avenue P.O. Box 350 Trenton, NJ 08625‐0368
Ryann.Reagan@bpu.nj.gov 609‐433‐6046 Unlimited Scope Unlimited Duration

Amanda Lescano, Office of Federal and 

Regional Policy

NJ Board of Public Utilities 44 S. Clinton 

Avenue P.O. Box 350 Trenton, NJ 08625‐0368
Amanda.Lescano@bpu.nj.gov 609‐913 ‐6226 Unlimited Scope Unlimited Duration

Ian Oxenham, Legal Specialist
NJ Board of Public Utilities 44 S. Clinton 

Avenue P.O. Box 350 Trenton, NJ 08625‐0370
Ian.Oxenham@bpu.nj.gov 609‐913‐6244 Unlimited Scope Unlimited Duration

Kim Diamond, Legal Specialist
NJ Board of Public Utilities 44 S. Clinton 

Avenue P.O. Box 350 Trenton, NJ 08625‐0371
Kim.Diamond@bpu.nj.gov 609‐913‐6227 Unlimited Scope Unlimited Duration

Kira Lawrence, Senior Policy Advisor
NJ Board of Public Utilities 44 S. Clinton 

Avenue P.O. Box 350 Trenton, NJ 08625‐0374
Kira.Lawrence@bpu.nj.gov 609‐913‐6325 Unlimited Scope Unlimited Duration

Veronique Oomen, Director of Clean 

Energy

NJ Board of Public Utilities 44 S. Clinton 

Avenue P.O. Box 350 Trenton, NJ 08625‐0375
Veronique.Oomen@bpu.nj.gov 609‐647 4517 Unlimited Scope Unlimited Duration

Katherine Perry, Deputy Director, 

Offshore Wind

NJ Board of Public Utilities 44 S. Clinton 

Avenue P.O. Box 350 Trenton, NJ 08625‐0375
Katherine.Perry@bpu.nj.gov Unlimited Scope Unlimited Duration
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Justin Kohley, Chief Financial Advisor
NJ Board of Public Utilities 44 S. Clinton 

Avenue P.O. Box 350 Trenton, NJ 08625‐0375
justin.kohley@bpu.nj.gov 609‐913‐6323 Unlimited Scope Unlimited Duration

Genevieve DiGiulio, Project Manager, 

Offshore Wind

NJ Board of Public Utilities 44 S. Clinton 

Avenue P.O. Box 350 Trenton, NJ 08625‐0375
Genevieve.DiGiulio@bpu.nj.gov 609‐341‐5141 Unlimited Scope Unlimited Duration

Paul Youchak, Project Manager, 

Offshore Wind

NJ Board of Public Utilities 44 S. Clinton 

Avenue P.O. Box 350 Trenton, NJ 08625‐0375
paul.youchak@bpu.nj.gov 412‐337‐4874 Unlimited Scope Unlimited Duration

Bailey Wild, Program Specialist Trainee
NJ Board of Public Utilities 44 S. Clinton 

Avenue P.O. Box 350 Trenton, NJ 08625‐0375
Bailey.Wild@bpu.nj.gov 973‐975‐7956 Unlimited Scope Unlimited Duration

Daren Eppley, Deputy Attorney General
New Jersey Division of Law 25 Market Street 

Trenton NJ 08611
Daren.eppley@law.njoag.gov 609‐376‐2739 Unlimited Scope Unlimited Duration

Brandon Simmons, Deputy Attorney 

General

New Jersey Division of Law 25 Market Street 

Trenton NJ 08611
Brandon.Simmons@law.njoag.gov  609‐815‐2644 Unlimited Scope Unlimited Duration


